
E I G H T H  A N N U A L  R E D W O O D  C O A S T

WHALE&JAZZ

&&I

Saturday’s fun beginswith the 8thAnnual
Chowder Challenge and free jazz concert at
Gualala Arts Center.   This event is geared to all

ages as local restaurant and amateur chefs vie for the
title of “Best Chowder.” Along with the chowders,
there will also be a tasting of Mendocino and Sonoma
County wines and microbrew beers.
Traditional New Orleans jazz will be performed by
“Barnebey’s Hot Four & More” of Sonoma County.
This formidable combo consists of Tom Barnebey,
cornet and trombone;  Scott Anthony, banjo and
guitar; Jim Cumming, bass violin; and Robert Young
on reeds and cornet. The “Hot Four” play from
11:30am – 2:00pm during the tastings.
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Four Weeks – Something for Everyone

WhaleAndJazzFes t i va l . com

WHALE LECTURE
Thursday, April 1

Gualala Arts Center

SUNSET & JAZZ
Friday, April 2

The Sea Ranch Lodge

ARENA THEATER EVENT
Saturday, April 3
Arena Theater

OCEAN & JAZZ
Sunday, April 4
Top of the Cliff

BBQ, BREWS & JAZZ
Thursday, April 8 
Bones Roadhouse

VISTAS & JAZZ
Friday, April 9

Timber Cove Inn

WINE & JAZZ
Saturday, April 10
Annapolis Winery

ROMANCE & JAZZ
Saturday, April 10
Whale Watch Inn

BRUNCH & JAZZ
Sunday, April 11
Redwood Grill

JAZZ FILMS
Monday, April 12
Arena Theater

ARENA COVE & JAZZ
Friday, April 16

Pier Chowderhouse

MAIN EVENT
Saturday, April 17

Gualala Arts Center

JAZZ FILM
Monday, April 19
Arena Theater

POETRY & JAZZ
Thursday, April 22

Odd Fellows Building

DINING & JAZZ
Friday, April 23

St. Orres Dining Room

COMPLETE 
INFO ON 

ALL EVENTS 
VISIT OUR
WEBSITE

SATURDAY
APRIL3

11:30AM–2:30PM
GUALALA ARTS CENTER

$20 admission includes a commemorative 
Whale & Jazz Festival beer or wine glass plus 15

tickets to be used for the chowder tasting, wine and
microbrew beer tasting, fresh-baked breads from

local bakeries and other soft beverages. 

Tickets may purchased for just the Chowder tasting
alone, or additional tickets are $1 each.

Buy tickets online at brownpapertickets.com
or 1-800-838-3006 (free admission for music only).
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